Position

Principal

Principal

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher On Special Assign

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Admin Extra Pay

Admin Extra Pay,

Director, Classified Pers

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Class Size Red.
Teacher, Teacher Extra

Days, Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Department

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Total Wages

$160,868

$159,421

$117,974

$117,392

$117,261

$116,834

$116,565

$115,900

$115,692

$113,079

$112,860

$111,450

$110,689

$110,296

$103,977

$100,009

$99,146

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,028
$56,628
$44,974
$44,730
$44,697

$44,585

$44,499

$44,312

$44,284

$43,582

$43,517

$42,819

$42,945

$42,809

$41,242

$40,342

$40,027



Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Teacher

Class Size Red. Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |

Sdc Teacher

Bilingual Office Asst.

Coordinated Program Spec

Office Assistant

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Para Ed
Mild/Moderate,
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

$94,095

$93,665

$91,124

$88,980

$88,064

$87,997

$79,567

$78,763

$75.879

$70,373

$70,309

$62,821

$59,693

$52,033

$46,046

$43,640

$42,366

$38,672

$38,666

$36,500

$35,341

$35,746

$35,776

$33,712

$34,745

$32,845

$31,163

$31,418

$29,536

$30,917

$20,237

$27,114

$26,373

$24,945



Elementary Campus Supv.

Site Computer Tech

Sdc Teacher

Health Clerk

Recreation Leader

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Elementary Campus Supv.

Supervision Aide

Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Para Educator Bilingual

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Health Clerk

Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Family & Community Ambass

Para Educator

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work

Teacher Extra Days,
Teacher Extra Pay

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Family & Community
Ambass

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Para Educator

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

$37,906

$35,730

$35.647

$32,773

$29,601

$29,170

$27,627

$23,987

$22,932

$21,239

$20,351

$19,787

$19,484

$18,783

$18,519

$22,641

$22,114

$15,664

$19,909

$7,992

$7,681

$6,042

$6,579

$17,177

$3,182

$2,628

$5,092

$5,053

$3,216

$4,984



Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Elementary Campus Supv.

Para Ed Mild/Moderate

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Campus
Supervisor, Sub
Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide,
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide
Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Clerical, Sub
Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Sub Para Educator, Sub

Supervision Aide

Classified Extra Work,
Sub Supervision Aide

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Lancaster Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

Jack Northrop
Elementary

$17,972

$16,586

$16,223

$15.714

$14,474

$13,978

$10,301

$6,440

$6,427

$6,394

$5,275

$4,239

$3,686

$2,576

$4,875

$46

$46

$2,860

$3,836

$45

$2,617

$8

$1,336

$865

$28

$3

$3

$3



Supervision Aide Sub Supervision Aide  Lancaster Elementary Jack Northrop $1,501 $449

Elementary

Lancaster Elementary Jack Northrop $462 $0
Elementary

Supervision Aide



