Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal	Admin Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$160,868	\$57,028
Principal	Admin Extra Pay, Director, Classified Pers	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$159,421	\$56,628
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$117,974	\$44,974
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$117,392	\$44,730
Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$117,261	\$44,697
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$116,834	\$44,585
Teacher On Special Assign	Class Size Red. Teacher, Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$116,565	\$44,499
Rsp Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$115,900	\$44,312
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$115,692	\$44,284
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$113,079	\$43,582
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$112,860	\$43,517
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$111,450	\$42,819
Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$110,689	\$42,945
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$110,296	\$42,809
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$103,977	\$41,242
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$100,009	\$40,342
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$99,146	\$40,027

Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$94,095	\$38,672
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$93,665	\$38,666
Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$91,124	\$36,500
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$88,980	\$35,341
Class Size Red. Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$88,064	\$35,746
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$87,997	\$35,776
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$79,567	\$33,712
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$78,763	\$34,745
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$75,879	\$32,845
Teacher	Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$70,373	\$31,163
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$70,309	\$31,418
Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$62,821	\$29,536
School Secretary I	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$59,693	\$30,917
Sdc Teacher	Classified Extra Work, Para Ed Mild/Moderate, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$52,033	\$20,237
Bilingual Office Asst.		Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$46,046	\$27,114
Coordinated Program Spec	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$43,640	\$26,373
Office Assistant	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$42,366	\$24,945

Elementary Campus Supv.	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$37,906	\$22,641
Site Computer Tech	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$35,730	\$22,114
Sdc Teacher	Teacher Extra Days, Teacher Extra Pay	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$35,647	\$15,664
Health Clerk	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$32,773	\$19,909
Recreation Leader	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$29,601	\$7,992
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Family & Community Ambass	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$29,170	\$7,681
Elementary Campus Supv.	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$27,627	\$6,042
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$23,987	\$6,579
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$22,932	\$17,177
Para Educator Bilingual	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$21,239	\$3,182
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$20,351	\$2,628
Health Clerk	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$19,787	\$5,092
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$19,484	\$5,053
Family & Community Ambass	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$18,783	\$3,216
Para Educator	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$18,519	\$4,984

Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Campus Supervisor, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$17,972	\$4,875
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$16,586	\$46
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$16,223	\$46
Mtss/Inclusion Para Ed	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide, Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$15,714	\$2,860
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$14,474	\$3,836
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$13,978	\$45
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Clerical, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$10,301	\$2,617
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$6,440	\$8
Elementary Campus Supv.		Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$6,427	\$1,336
Para Ed Mild/Moderate	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$6,394	\$865
Supervision Aide		Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$5,275	\$28
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$4,239	\$3
Supervision Aide	Sub Para Educator, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$3,686	\$3
Supervision Aide	Classified Extra Work, Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$2,576	\$3

Supervision Aide	Sub Supervision Aide	Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$1,501	\$449
Supervision Aide		Lancaster Elementary	Jack Northrop Elementary	\$462	\$0